
FEES STRUCTURE- 2016-17 
SERAMPORE GIRLS COLLEGE 

B.A. Honours & General GEOGRAPHY  Honours & General COMPUTER SCIENCE & B.Sc. General 
Annual Fees | Session - 2016-17 Annual Fees | Session - 2016-17 Annual Fees | Session - 2016-17 

Fee Details B.A. 
(G) B.A.(H) Fee Details Gen Hons Sl 

No Particulars Gen Hon 

  Annual Fees Annual Fees (at the time of 
Admission) 

i)Admission 160.00 160.00 i)Admission 160.00 160.00 1 Admission 160.00 160.00 
ii) General Development 300.00 300.00 ii) General Development 300.00 300.00 2 General Development 300.00 300.00 
iii) Library Improvement 100.00 100.00 iii) Library Improvement 100.00 100.00 3 Library Improvement 100.00 100.00 
iv) Magazine 50.00 50.00 iv) Magazine 50.00 50.00 4 Magazine 50.00 50.00 
v) Games & Sports 80.00 80.00 v) Games & Sports 80.00 80.00 5 Games & Sports 80.00 80.00 
vi) Students' Union 20.00 20.00 vi) Students' Union 20.00 20.00 6 Students' Union 20.00 20.00 
vii) Students' Aid Fund 30.00 30.00 vii) Students' Aid Fund 30.00 30.00 7 Students' Aid Fund 30.00 30.00 
viii) Maintenance 200.00 200.00 viii) Maintenance 200.00 200.00 8 Maintenance 200.00 200.00 
ix) Annual Function 10.00 10.00 ix) Annual Function 10.00 10.00 9 Annual Function 10.00 10.00 
x) Examination Fee
(College) 150.00 150.00 x) Examination Fee(College) 150.00 150.00 10 

Examination Fee 
(College) 150.00 150.00 

xi) Students' Health
Home 10.00 10.00 xi) Students' Health Home 10.00 10.00 11 Students' Health Home 10.00 10.00 

xii) Common Room 10.00 10.00 xii) Common Room 10.00 10.00 12 Common Room 10.00 10.00 
xiii) Contigency/I.Card 25.00 25.00 xiii) Contigency / I.Card 25.00 25.00 13 Contingency/ ID card 25.00 25.00 
xiv) N.S.S. / N.C.C  Fee 10.00 10.00 xiv) Misc. Expenses 15.00 15.00 14 Misc Expenses 15 15 
xv) University Regn.
Fee 110.00 110.00 xv) N.S.S. / N.C.C Fee 10.00 10.00 15 NSS/NCC Fee 10 10 

xvi) Library Deposit 150.00 150.00 xvi) University Regn. Fee 110.00 110.00 16 
University Registration 
Fee 110 110 

xvii) Cultural fee 100.00 100.00 xvii) Caution  Library Deposit 150.00 150.00 17 Caution Deposit Library 150 150 

TOTAL  Rs. 1515.0
0 

1515.0
0 

xviii) Caution Laboratory
Deposit 50.00 100.00 18 

Caution deposit 
Laboratory 150 150 

MONTHLY FEES xix) Cultural fee 100.00 100.00 19 Cultural Fee 100 100 
i) Tuition    (One Month) 50.00 75.00 TOTAL Rs. 1580.00 1630.00 TOTAL Rs. 1680.00 1680.00 
ii) Electric  (One Month) 25.00 25.00  MONTHLY FEES MONTHLY FEES 
Total Rs. 75.00 100.00 i) Tuition  (One Month) 50.00 75.00 1 Tuition Fee 50 75 

ii) Electric  (One Month) 25.00 25.00 2 Electricity 75 75 
iii) Laboratory  (One Month) 150.00 200.00 3 Laboratory Charge 150 200 
iv) Laboratory Development
Fee 50.00 100.00 4 Laboratory Maintenance 75 100 
v) System Devolopment Fee 50.00 100.00 
TOTAL Rs. 325.00 500.00 TOTAL Rs. 350.00 450.00 



SERAMPORE GIRLS COLLEGE 
ADMISSION - 2016-17 

Amount to be submitted during admission 
(Annual Fee + 2 months' Tuition Fee) 

in INR 

Course 
BA 

Hons 
BA 

Gen 
BSc 
Hons 

BSc 
Gen 

Geography 
Hons 

Geography 
General 

Annual Fee 1515 1515 1680 1680 1630 1580 

Two Months Tuition Fee 200 150 900 700 1000 650 

Total 1715 1665 2580 2380 2630 2230 

Admission Withdrawn Fee 1500 
Fine (Per Month) if not paid within due date 10 


